
 
 

DRIVER VEHICLE CHECKLIST 

 

 DATE  KILOMETER  VEH.NO 

                                   LIGHTS 

 Head lights, High and Low Beam 01 

 Parking Lights 02 

 Turn Signal 03 

 Tail Lights 04 

 Brake Lights 05 

                                   FLUIDS AND LUBRICANTS 

 Engine Oil  06 

 Coolant Fluid 07 

 Transmission Fluid 08 

 Power Steering Fluid 09 

 Brake Fluid 10 

 Clutch Fluid 11 

 Battery Fluid 12 

 Windshield Washer Fluid  13 

                                    TIRES 

 Pressure 14 

 Tread Depth 15 

 Condition 16 

                                    GENERAL  

 Horn 17 

 Mirrors 18 

 Wiper Blades 19 

 Seat Belts 20 

                                    REMARKS: 

 01 

 02 

 03 

 04 

 05 

 

 

 
** Inspect your vehicle, especially before a major road trip.  

 
     


